L12000120152

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	
(· ,	· · · ,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
_		_
	atalia Faka Ni	
(80	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	–
opeolar matruotions to	Timing Childer.	
		•

Office Use Only



800322855558

01/07/19--01028--013 **30.33

Omeny/ware or grands

JAN 2 5 2019 D CUSHING



Guy Rabideau, Esq. direct: 561.402.7411 grabideau@rabideau-law.com Florida Bar Board Certified in Real Estate Law

January 15, 2019

Via Federal Express – (850) 245-6051

Diane Cushing Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

> Re: 424 Palm, LLC – Articles of Amendment – L12000120152

Palm Street Holdings, LLC - Articles of Merger

Dear Ms. Cushing:

In connection with the above-captioned matters, enclosed please find revised Articles of Amendment and Articles of Merger. As per your conversation with my paralegal today, you kindly offered for us to send the documents directly to you.

Please apply the funds previously sent with the earlier filings for the two filings enclosed.

Please let me know if you have any questions regarding the above items. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Guy Rabideau

GR/cae Enclosures

400 Royal Palm Way, Suite 404 | Palm Beach, FL 33480 | phone 561.655.6221 | fax 561.655.3224

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor	porations		
424 Palm, I SUBJECT:	LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Guy Rabideau. Esq.		
	-	Name of Person	
	Rabideau Law		
		Firm/Company	
	400 Royal Palm Way, Suit	e 404	
		Address	
	Palm Beach, FL 33480		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	grabideau@rabideau-law.co		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	cation)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Guy Rabideau		561 655-6221 at ()	
Name o	i Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 January 15, 2019

GUY RABIDEAU, ESQ 400 ROYAL PALM WAY, STE 404 PALM BEACH, FL 33480

SUBJECT: 424 PALM, LLC *** Ref. Number: L12000120152

We have received your document for 424 PALM, LLC *** and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is P02000061148.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

•

Letter Number: 919A00001160

www.sunbiz.org

C DO DOM GOOD TO U.S. TO CO.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

424 Palm, LLC			
(<u>Name of the Limited Liabili</u> (A Florida	ty Company as it now appears on our records.) a Limited Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C	Company were filed on September 20, 2012	and assig	gned
Florida document number L12000120152	<u>_</u> ,		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	ited liability company here:		
Palm Street Holdings, LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim	ited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L	.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u></u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	RESS)	<u>};</u>	· ·
			- 1. <u>1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1</u>
		127-	= =
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			· · · · · ·
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis registered agent and/or the new registered office add		the name o	f the no
Name of New Registered Agent:		- ··	<u>. </u>
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address		
	emer riorida sireel adaress		
	, Florida	Zip Code	
Name Descriptioned Assert's Signature of changing Descriptions		лр Соае	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□ Add
		·	Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			5 .0
			5 6
			-
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

						·
			 _			
			<u> </u>			•
_	·					
						 -
_						
_						
						- 181
						. <u>.</u> .
				_		
						
_						
				-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			. <u>-</u>			
_						
fective	date, if other th	an the date of f	iling:		(optional)	
m effect ote: If	ive date is listed, the the date inserted in	date must be specifi- n this block does r	c and cannot be prior not meet the applica	to date of filing or mo able statutory filing	e than 90 days after filing requirements, this date) Pursuant to 605.02 will not be listed
			of State's records.		·	
	rd specifies a d Oth day after ti			an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier
	•					
Jated Ja	nuary /5	-	2019			
eu _			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	fa member	

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00